MODEL DESIGNATION
150 W wall-mounted amplifier with cabinet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  AMM-150-2
(code 02370)
USB
SD
70,
100 V
4 Ω
150 W
ĂN ÞĽÍGÍĔŘŠÁ"ÁÞŘĔĂN ÞĽÍGÍĔŘŠ
AMM-150-2
SPECIFICATIONS AMM-150-2
Type Wall-mounted amplifier
Power supply AC 115 V/230 V – 50/60 Hz
Output power 150 W RMS
Speaker outputs 4 Ω - 70 V - 100 V
Inputs/Sensitivity
MIC : -40 dBV
AUX : -10 dBV
LINE : -10 dB
Frequency band MIC/LINE : 80 Hz – 20 000 Hz (± 3 dB)
Input 4/TEL : 50 Hz – 18 000 Hz (± 3 dB)
Signal-to-noise ratio MIC : > 70 dB
AUX/LINE : > 80 dB
Total harmonic distortion < 1 %
Tone settings Bass : ± 10 dB à 100 Hz
Treble : ± 10 dB à 10 000 Hz
Phantom power supply 15 V
Protection Thermal, overload and short-circuit
protection
Consumption 120 W
Other Line Out : 0.5 V
Dimensions (W x D x H) 265 x 102 x 267 mm
Weight 3,5 kg
DESCRIPTION
Amplificateur mural Classe D, 150 W.
It offers 70 V, 100 V and 4 Ω (low impedance) loudspeaker
outputs.
It operates on a 115 V - 230 V - 50 / 60 Hz mains supply.
Use for typical installations such as chain shops, small hotels,
etc.
SPECIFICATIONS
It is equipped with :
•  1 USB/SD drive
•   1  Bluetooth receiver module for broadcasting from your
mobile phone, tablet or laptop
•   2 switchable MIC/LINE/fantom inputs, including input 1
with Talk Over.
•  1 AUX input (RCA) and 1 AUX mini 3.5" jack input
•  1 Line Out (RCA)
•  15 V phantom power supply
• Individual volume control for each input, MASTER
volume control
•  HP 70 V, 100 V and 4 and 16 Ω outputs on screw terminal
block
•  Thermal, overload and short-circuit protection
•  Output level meter
•  Supplied with wall bracket for simple fixing
•  1 Wall-mounted box with key
•  1 wireless microphone
•  1 antenna for speaker microphone
•   1 hand-held microphone with HF antenna,
1 remote control
•  1 x 8 GB SD card
BLUETOOTH
AM
PL
IFI
ER
S
PR
EA
MP
LIF
IER
S